1 EOI Document Availability  EOI    document    can    be    downloaded    from    website 

www.relindia.in, www.railtelindia.com 

https://railtel.enivida.com 
from 31.12.2020  

onwards till last date of submission of the EOI.  

2 Cost of the EOI Document 
INR 1180/- (Inc. GST) 
(Rupees One thousand One Hundred Eighty Only) 

3 Mode of Submission of EoI   
E-EoI response submission only at 
https://railtel.enivida.com 

response        
4 Submission of EoI documents 21/01/2021 before 15:00 Hours  
5 Opening of EoI documents 21/01/2021 at 15:30 Hours